Set Up

‘ Personal Support - High Intensity ‘ Personal Support - Standard ‘

01_049 0107_1_1

01_010_0107_1_1

01_011_0107_1_1

01_015_0107_1_1

01_002_0107_1_1

01.012_0107_1_1

01_013_0107_1_1

01_014_0107_1_1

01_400_0104_1_1

01_401_0104_1_1

01_405_0104_1_1

01_402_0104_1_1

01_403_0104_1_1

01_404_0104_1_1

Fee Schedule efrective 10712023

Establishment Fee for Personal Care/Particpation
Assistance with Self-Care Activities - Night-Time Sleepover

Assistance with Self-Care Activities - Standard - Weekday Daytime
Assistance with Self-Care Activities - Standard - Weekday Evening
Assistance with Self Care Activities - Standard - Weekday Night
Assistance with Self-Care Activities - Standard - Public Holiday
Assistance with Self-Care Activities - Standard — Saturday

Assistance with Self-Care Activities - Standard — Sunday

Assistance with Self-Care Activities - High Intensity - Weekday
Assistance with Self-Care Activities - High Intensity - Weekday Evening
Assistance with Self-Care Activities - High Intensity - Weekday Night
Assistance with Self-Care Activities - High Intensity - Saturday
Assistance with Self-Care Activities - High Intensity - Sunday

Assistance with Self-Care Activities - High Intensity - Public Holiday

Legacy Lifestyle Supports Pty Ltd
1lof3

One Off

Each

Hour

Hour

Hour

Hour

Hour

Hour

Hour

Hour

Hour

Hour

Hour

Hour

UPDATED RATES
effect as of 1st July 2023

$654.70

$276.27

$65.47

$72.13

$73.46

$145.55

$92.12

$118.78

$70.85

$78.06

$79.50

$99.69

$128.54

$157.39




Community Access
Support - Standard

Community Access
Support - High Intensity

04_104_0125_6_1

04_103_0125 6_1

04_105_0125_6_1

04_106_0125 6_1

04_102_0125_6_1

04_400_0104_1_1

04_401_0104_1_1

04_402_0104_1_1

04_403_0104_1_1

04_404_0104_1_1

04_590_0125_6_1

Fee Schedule efrective 10712023

Access Community, Social And Rec Activities - Standard - Weekday Daytime
Access Community, Social And Rec Activities - Standard - Weekday Evening
Access Community, Social And Rec Activities - Standard - Saturday

Access Community, Social And Rec Activities - Standard - Sunday

Access Community, Social And Rec Activities - Standard - Public Holiday
Access Community, Social And Rec Activities - High Intensity - Weekday

Daytime

Access Community, Social And Rec Activities - High Intensity - Weekday
Evening

Access Community, Social And Rec Activities - High Intensity - Saturday
Access Community, Social And Rec Activities - High Intensity- Sunday

Access Community, Social And Rec Activities - High Intensity - Public Holiday

Activity Based Transport

Legacy Lifestyle Supports Pty Ltd
20f3

Hour

Hour

Hour

Hour

Hour

Hour

Hour

Hour

Hour

Hour

each

$65.47

$72.13

$92.12

$118.78

$145.55

$70.85

$78.06

$99.69

$128.54

$157.39

$1.00




Short-Term Accomodation

Capacity
Building

Theraputic
Supports

Groups

01_054_0115_1_1

01_055_0115_1_1

01_056_0115_1_1

01_057_0115_1_1

01_058_0115_1_1

01_059 0115_1_1

01_060_0115_1_1

01_061_0115_1_1

09 009 0117_6_3

15_037_0117_1_3

01_741_0128_1_3

15_613_0128_1 3

Groups activites are calculated using the NDIS Pricing Arrangments & Price Limits 2022-2024, taking into

consideration:
- the focus of the group

Fee Schedule efrective 10712023

STA And Assistance (Inc. Respite) - 1:2 - Weekday
STA And Assistance (Inc. Respite) - 1:2 - Saturday
STA And Assistance (Inc. Respite) - 1:2 - Sunday

STA And Assistance (Inc. Respite) - 1:2 Public Holiday
STA And Assistance (Inc. Respite) - 1:1 - Weekday
STA And Assistance (Inc. Respite) - 1:1 - Saturday
STA And Assistance (Inc. Respite) - 1:1 - Sunday

STA And Assistance (Inc. Respite) - 1:1 Public Holiday

Skills Development & Training

Skill Development And Training to increase independence, including Public
Transport Training

Assessment Recommendation Therapy and/or Training

Assessment Recommendation Therapy and/or Training - Developmental
Educator

- the training and skills required of staff to facilitate the group
- the number of participants attending the group

- the location/setting of the group

- the days/times the group will be running

Legacy Lifestyle Supports Pty Ltd
30f3

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Hour

Hour

Hour

Hour

$1,119.89

$1,402.53

$1,748.73

$2,094.93

$2,033.53

$2,598.81

$3,291.21

$3,983.61

$74.63

$65.47

$193.99

$193.99

TBA - based on
indivudual events




