Fee Schedule effective 1/07/2023

				UPDATED RATES effect as of 1st July 2023
Set Up	01_049_0107_1_1	Establishment Fee for Personal Care/Particpation	One Off	\$654.70
	01_010_0107_1_1	Assistance with Self-Care Activities - Night-Time Sleepover	Each	\$276.27
ndard	01_011_0107_1_1	Assistance with Self-Care Activities - Standard - Weekday Daytime	Hour	\$65.47
Personal Support - Standard	01_015_0107_1_1	Assistance with Self-Care Activities - Standard - Weekday Evening	Hour	\$72.13
uppor	01_002_0107_1_1	Assistance with Self Care Activities - Standard - Weekday Night	Hour	\$73.46
onal S	01_012_0107_1_1	Assistance with Self-Care Activities - Standard - Public Holiday	Hour	\$145.55
Pers	01_013_0107_1_1	Assistance with Self-Care Activities - Standard – Saturday	Hour	\$92.12
	01_014_0107_1_1	Assistance with Self-Care Activities - Standard – Sunday	Hour	\$118.78
nsity	01_400_0104_1_1	Assistance with Self-Care Activities - High Intensity - Weekday	Hour	\$70.85
h Inte	01_401_0104_1_1	Assistance with Self-Care Activities - High Intensity - Weekday Evening	Hour	\$78.06
t - Hig	01_405_0104_1_1	Assistance with Self-Care Activities - High Intensity - Weekday Night	Hour	\$79.50
Personal Support - High Intensity	01_402_0104_1_1	Assistance with Self-Care Activities - High Intensity - Saturday	Hour	\$99.69
onal S	01_403_0104_1_1	Assistance with Self-Care Activities - High Intensity - Sunday	Hour	\$128.54
Pers	01_404_0104_1_1	Assistance with Self-Care Activities - High Intensity - Public Holiday	Hour	\$157.39

Fee Schedule effective 1/07/2023

ı					
Comminity Access	10 TS	04_104_0125_6_1	Access Community, Social And Rec Activities - Standard - Weekday Daytime	Hour	\$65.47
	Acces	04_103_0125_6_1	Access Community, Social And Rec Activities - Standard - Weekday Evening	Hour	\$72.13
	unity , rt - Sta	04_105_0125_6_1	Access Community, Social And Rec Activities - Standard - Saturday	Hour	\$92.12
	Community Access Support - Standard	04_106_0125_6_1	Access Community, Social And Rec Activities - Standard - Sunday	Hour	\$118.78
	O &	04_102_0125_6_1	Access Community, Social And Rec Activities - Standard - Public Holiday	Hour	\$145.55
Community Access	ity .	04_400_0104_1_1	Access Community, Social And Rec Activities - High Intensity - Weekday Daytime	Hour	\$70.85
	unity Access - High Intensity	04_401_0104_1_1	Access Community, Social And Rec Activities - High Intensity - Weekday Evening	Hour	\$78.06
	unity High	04_402_0104_1_1	Access Community, Social And Rec Activities - High Intensity - Saturday	Hour	\$99.69
	Comm Support -	04_403_0104_1_1	Access Community, Social And Rec Activities - High Intensity- Sunday	Hour	\$128.54
	dns	04_404_0104_1_1	Access Community, Social And Rec Activities - High Intensity - Public Holiday	Hour	\$157.39
		04_590_0125_6_1	Activity Based Transport	each	\$1.00

Fee Schedule effective 1/07/2023

				_
	01_054_0115_1_1	STA And Assistance (Inc. Respite) - 1:2 - Weekday	Day	\$1,119.89
Ē	01_055_0115_1_1	STA And Assistance (Inc. Respite) - 1:2 - Saturday	Day	\$1,402.53
odatio	01_056_0115_1_1	STA And Assistance (Inc. Respite) - 1:2 - Sunday	Day	\$1,748.73
ccomc	01_057_0115_1_1	STA And Assistance (Inc. Respite) - 1:2 Public Holiday	Day	\$2,094.93
erm A	01_058_0115_1_1	STA And Assistance (Inc. Respite) - 1:1 - Weekday	Day	\$2,033.53
Short-Term Accomodation	01_059_0115_1_1	STA And Assistance (Inc. Respite) - 1:1 - Saturday	Day	\$2,598.81
22	01_060_0115_1_1	STA And Assistance (Inc. Respite) - 1:1 - Sunday	Day	\$3,291.21
	01_061_0115_1_1	STA And Assistance (Inc. Respite) - 1:1 Public Holiday	Day	\$3,983.61
city ling	09_009_0117_6_3	Skills Development & Training	Hour	\$74.63
Capacity Building	15_037_0117_1_3	Skill Development And Training to increase independence, including Public Transport Training	Hour	\$65.47
outic	01_741_0128_1_3	Assessment Recommendation Therapy and/or Training	Hour	\$193.99
Theraputic Supports	15_613_0128_1_3	Assessment Recommendation Therapy and/or Training - Developmental Educator	Hour	\$193.99
Groups	Groups activites are calconsideration: - the focus of the group - the training and skills - the number of particip - the location/setting of - the days/times the group		TBA - based on indivudual events	